Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05333.R8 7/20 Page 1
05
33
3
SM5KW10A - SM5KW36CA
5000 WAtt tVS CoMponent
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

CuRREnT
@VWM
ID
µa
MaXIMuM
CLaMPInG
VOLTaGE
(Fig. 2)
@	10/1000µS
VC	@	IPP
MIn
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
ma
SM5KW10A 5U10 10 11.1 5 15 17.0V @ 296.0A
SM5KW33A 5U33 33 36.8 5 8 53.3V @ 94.0A
SM5KW36A 5U36 36 40.2 5 8 58.1V @ 86.0A
SM5KW10CA 5B10 10 11.1 5 15 17.0V @ 296.0A
SM5KW33CA 5B33 33 36.8 5 8 53.3V @ 94.0A
SM5KW36CA 5B36 36 40.2 5 8 58.1V @ 86.0A
RTca	DO-160g	cOMpLIaNT	pRODUcT
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05333.R8 7/20 Page 3
05